
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKACCINO	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $155.60
2025-06-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nitika txn_JxHEek7 $0.38 $155.98
2025-06-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Raghav	Karn txn_EyHwqgW $0.04 $156.02
2025-06-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ace	Ace txn_OXH6OoX $1.00 $157.02
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Simon txn_R2HV75r $0.83 $157.85
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Speedy txn_MNH57y4 $1.53 $159.38
2025-06-05 Grant	to	Mahesh txn_oyHogG4 -$8.00 $151.38
2025-06-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vignesh	Pillai txn_gnHJLkV $0.06 $151.44
2025-06-11 Grant	to	Amy	Zhang txn_66HAxWb -$27.00 $124.44
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_vgH4Lpw -$8.00 $116.44
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Kush	Dhingra txn_evHoraq -$8.00 $108.44
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Prashant	Kumar txn_brH7BAJ -$8.00 $100.44
2025-06-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	nikos txn_EyHwNxb $8.00 $108.44
2025-06-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kush	Dhingra txn_NQHZ8Jy $0.01 $108.45
2025-06-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Gaurav	Pandey txn_wNHAmPk -$16.00 $92.45
2025-06-19 Returning	expired	grant	to	000x txn_rYHPVbo $8.00 $100.45
2025-06-22 Grant	to	Jeremiah	Saunders txn_gnHJddN -$8.00 $92.45
2025-06-22 Grant	to	Khaled txn_NQHZGGA -$8.00 $84.45
2025-06-22 Grant	to	Frenk	Ding txn_QmH9kkA -$27.00 $57.45
2025-06-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_BZH0Yzn $0.01 $57.46
2025-06-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nathan	Newton	Thurber txn_JxHER5O $8.00 $65.46
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahesh txn_R2HVzwO $0.77 $66.23
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Samar	mane txn_4dHXqnZ -$8.00 $58.23
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Yaseen	Saad txn_MNH5w8B -$8.00 $50.23
2025-06-29 Grant	to	RayJay txn_BZH0QWE -$8.00 $42.23
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Sapna	K	Patel txn_LgHRyLY -$8.00 $34.23
2025-06-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Prashant	Kumar txn_GkHzPOZ $0.06 $34.29

WITHDRAWN:	$150.00.	DEPOSITED:	$28.69. $34.29

Hackaccino	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hackaccino's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


